DAY 1

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-4:15

4:15-4:30

DAY 2

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:15

3:15-4:15

4:15-4:30

TECHNIQUE WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

Welcome: Introductions, ASHA CEU Process, My Client Day One, Learning Objectives,

PROMPT Overview

Conceptual Framework Overview
Global and Physical-Sensory Domain Concepts

Break

Motor Speech Hierarchy, Planes of Movement, Functional Synergies

PROMPT Assessment: System Analysis Observation and Motor Speech Hierarchy,
Observation and Analysis: Abbey

Lunch

PROMPT Principles
Parameter PROMPTs

Surface PROMPTs: /h/, /p/, /bl, Im/, i/, e/, lal, /s/
Break
Surface PROMPTs: /f/, v/, /o/, Iu/, ful, /t/, /d/, In/

Questions

Review of Day One, My Client Day Two

System Analysis Observation and Motor Speech Hierarchy: Justin
Break

Surface PROMPTs: /1/, /a/, Ia/, /e/ Diphthongs /ai/, /au/, /oi/, /eil, /jl, Iw/

Surface PROMPT Review
Surface PROMPTs: /1/, /s/, /z/, 101, 181, I§1, I3/

Lunch
Surface PROMPTs: /tf/, /d3/, /t/, /k/, Ig/, Iy/

Complex PROMPTs: Vowels and Consonants
Complex PROMPT Review

Break
Cognitive-Linguistic & Social-Emotional Domain Concepts
Uses of PROMPT: Explanation and Video Exemplars

Questions

Workshop Schedule



DAY 3

9:00-9:15 Review
Motor Phoneme Warm-Up

9:15-10:15 Structured Practice
10:15-10:30 Break

10:30-11:30 Selecting Motor Phoneme Links
Treatment Planning: Abbey

11:30-12:15 System Analysis Observation, Motor Speech Hierarchy and Treatment Planning: Cheyenna

12:15-1:15 Lunch
1:15-1:45 Treatment Planning: Justin
1:45-2:45 On-Line Shaping
2:45-3:00 Break
3:00-3:30 My Client Day Three
3:30-4:15 Future Learning
PROMPT Resources
PROMPT Treatment Videos
4:15-4:30 Questions
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