

TECHNIQUE WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

DAY 1

9:00-9:45	Welcome: Introductions, ASHA CEU Process, My Client Day One, Learning Objectives, PROMPT Overview
9:45-10:30	Conceptual Framework Overview Global and Physical-Sensory Domain Concepts
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-12:00	Motor Speech Hierarchy, Planes of Movement, Functional Synergies PROMPT Assessment: System Analysis Observation and Motor Speech Hierarchy, Observation and Analysis: Abbey
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:00	PROMPT Principles Parameter PROMPTS
2:00-3:00	Surface PROMPTS: /h/, /p/, /b/, /m/, /i/, /æ/, /ɑ/, /ɔ/
3:00-3:15	Break
3:15-4:15	Surface PROMPTS: /f/, /v/, /o/, /u/, /ʊ/, /t/, /d/, /n/
4:15-4:30	Questions

DAY 2

9:00-9:30	Review of Day One, My Client Day Two
9:30-10:15	System Analysis Observation and Motor Speech Hierarchy: Justin
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-11:15	Surface PROMPTS: /ɪ/, /ə/, /ʌ/, /ɛ/ Diphthongs /ai/, /au/, /oi/, /ɛi/, /j/, /w/
11:15-12:00	Surface PROMPT Review Surface PROMPTS: /l/, /s/, /z/, /θ/, /ð/, /ʃ/, /ʒ/
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-1:45	Surface PROMPTS: /tʃ/, /dʒ/, /r/, /k/, /g/, /ŋ/
1:45-2:30	Complex PROMPTS: Vowels and Consonants Complex PROMPT Review
2:30-2:45	Break
2:45-3:15	Cognitive-Linguistic & Social-Emotional Domain Concepts
3:15-4:15	Uses of PROMPT: Explanation and Video Exemplars
4:15-4:30	Questions

DAY 3

9:00-9:15	Review Motor Phoneme Warm-Up
9:15-10:15	Structured Practice
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-11:30	Selecting Motor Phoneme Links Treatment Planning: Abbey
11:30-12:15	System Analysis Observation, Motor Speech Hierarchy and Treatment Planning: Cheyenna
12:15-1:15	Lunch
1:15-1:45	Treatment Planning: Justin
1:45-2:45	On-Line Shaping
2:45-3:00	Break
3:00-3:30	My Client Day Three
3:30-4:15	Future Learning PROMPT Resources PROMPT Treatment Videos
4:15-4:30	Questions